
Semester and Class: VIII - BE7
Date:           /          /             From:               To:
Topic:

Roll No. Student Name Sign Roll No. Student Name Sign

1 AGLE TARANG 39 MHATRE DHANRAJ D

2 BAMNE SIDDHESH M 40 MORE RONAK B

3 BHADANE PRIYANKA 41 MORE YASH M.

4 BHALERAO PRITAM R 42 MULEVA VINODKUMAR

5 BHANUSHALI HARSHAL K 43 NAGDA CHINTAN R

6 BHANUSHALI SANJAY A 44 NISHAD NILESH S

7 CHAUHAN PRADIPKUMAR A 45 PANDEY PRASHANT

8 CHHEDA AKHIL B 46 PANDYA SHIVAM N

9 CHHEDA JAY R 47 PAREKH SAURABH

10 CHOUDHARY HARISH P 48 PATHYA JAGESHWAR K

11 DARJI DHRUWIN H 49 PATIL AKSHATA B

12 DEDHIA JAINAM M 50 PATIL SAMARTH

13 DESAI BHOOMIKA M 51 PAWAR TEJAS S

14 DONAKONDA PRADEEP 52 POTDAR SARANG J

15 DORIWALA TAHER Z 53 PRAJAPATI SUDEEPKUMAR

16 GANGAN SANKET K 54 SATRA DHRUV K

17 GAUTAM MONIKA R 55
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17 GAUTAM MONIKA R 55 SELANI PREET D

18 GORE ANANYA A 56 SHAH SAHIL P

19 GOSAR VIRAG K 57 SHAIKH MOHAMED YASIN A

20 JADHAV NIKHIL L 58 SHAIKH SARAH S

21 JADHAV SAGAR R. 59 SHETTY ROOPALI S

22 JADHAV SHWETA P. 60 SHINDE ANUP R

23 JADHAV SIDDHANT S 61 SHIRKE ANKIT A

24 JAIN HITESHKUMAR P. 62 SHUKLA UTSAV V

25 JAIN KAPIL P 63 SINGH ANISH A

26 JHA SAURAV A 64 SINGH VIPULKUMAR S

27 KADAM SHANTANU S 65 SISAWALA JUZER M

28 KANASKAR GANESH P 66 SONAWANE ABHISHEK S

29 KHAN UBAIDULLAH R 67 SONI SIDDHARTH B

30 KUKRETY VINAYAK S 68 TAMBE FALGUNI S

31 KURMUDE VINIT V 69 TANDALE MAHESH B

32 LANJWAL PRATHMESH P 70 TANNA MRUGANK P

33 LOKHANDE SAYLI R 71 UDANI PRANAV

34 MADANE VEDANT 72 VICHARE GAYATRI V

35 MALUSARE ANIKET S 73 WADKAR ABDULLAH Y

36 MARU GAURAV M 74 WAGHELA MAYANK D

37 MAYEKAR ANMOL A 75 WAGHINKAR ANKIT G

38 MEHTA HARSH P

NO OF STUDENTS PRESENT:_____________ SIGNATURE:__________________

BATCH:        A: 1- 19         B: 20-38            C: 39-57           D: 58- onwards
NO OF STUDENTS PRESENT:_____________ SIGNATURE:__________________
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3 BHADANE PRIYANKA 38 MEHTA HARSH P

4 BHALERAO PRITAM R 41 MORE YASH M.

5 BHANUSHALI HARSHAL K 43 NAGDA CHINTAN R

7 CHAUHAN PRADIPKUMAR A 45 PANDEY PRASHANT

8 CHHEDA AKHIL B 46 PANDYA SHIVAM N

11 DARJI DHRUWIN H 47 PAREKH SAURABH

12 DEDHIA JAINAM M 49 PATIL AKSHATA B

13 DESAI BHOOMIKA M 50 PATIL SAMARTH

15 DORIWALA TAHER Z 52
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15 DORIWALA TAHER Z 52 POTDAR SARANG J

16 GANGAN SANKET K 53 PRAJAPATI SUDEEPKUMAR

19 GOSAR VIRAG K 54 SATRA DHRUV K

20 JADHAV NIKHIL L 55 SELANI PREET D

21 JADHAV SAGAR R. 56 SHAH SAHIL P

22 JADHAV SHWETA P. 57 SHAIKH MOHAMED YASIN A

23 JADHAV SIDDHANT S 58 SHAIKH SARAH S

24 JAIN HITESHKUMAR P. 59 SHETTY ROOPALI S

26 JHA SAURAV A 61 SHIRKE ANKIT A

27 KADAM SHANTANU S 62 SHUKLA UTSAV V

28 KANASKAR GANESH P 63 SINGH ANISH A

30 KUKRETY VINAYAK S 65 SISAWALA JUZER M

32 LANJWAL PRATHMESH P 66 SONAWANE ABHISHEK S

33 LOKHANDE SAYLI R 67 SONI SIDDHARTH B

34 MADANE VEDANT 68 TAMBE FALGUNI S

35 MALUSARE ANIKET S 69 TANDALE MAHESH B

36 MARU GAURAV M 71 UDANI PRANAV

37 MAYEKAR ANMOL A 73 WADKAR ABDULLAH Y

BATCH:        A: 1- 19         B: 20-38            C: 39-57           D: 58- onwards



Semester and Class: VIII - BE7
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Roll 
No.

Student Name Sign Roll No. Student Name Sign

1 AGLE TARANG 40 MORE RONAK B

2 BAMNE SIDDHESH M 42 MULEVA VINODKUMAR

6 BHANUSHALI SANJAY A 44 NISHAD NILESH S

9 CHHEDA JAY R 48 PATHYA JAGESHWAR K

10 CHOUDHARY HARISH P 51 PAWAR TEJAS S

14 DONAKONDA PRADEEP 60 SHINDE ANUP R
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14 DONAKONDA PRADEEP 60 SHINDE ANUP R

17 GAUTAM MONIKA R 64 SINGH VIPULKUMAR S

18 GORE ANANYA A 70 TANNA MRUGANK P

25 JAIN KAPIL P 72 VICHARE GAYATRI V

29 KHAN UBAIDULLAH R 74 WAGHELA MAYANK D

31 KURMUDE VINIT V 75 WAGHINKAR ANKIT G

39 MHATRE DHANRAJ D

BATCH:        A: 1- 19         B: 20-38            C: 39-57           D: 58- onwards

NO OF STUDENTS PRESENT:_____________ SIGNATURE:__________________


